MAYLOON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.,
TYPE:
 Feature Figure
 Effective in high frequency noise suppression ( )
 The common mode choke coil structure and without degrading the signal
( )
 Small Size, Easy to use  ( )
 Applications ( )
 Notebook, USB, HUB  ( USB HUB)
 Ordering Package
Product Indentification of Part Number (i.e. : WC1206ST-900L ) Packaging Tape Reel  178mm diameter
WC1206ST Common Mode EMI Filtes reel EIA ST 481-1
900 : Inductance Quantity 2,000 piece reel
L: Tolerance  ±30%
 Configurations & Dimension Unit: mm
TYPE A B C D E F G H Reel Type MPQ
WC1206ST 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.9±0.2 0.6 0.6 0.4 1.1 1.6 :178 2000 piece
Design as Customers Requested Specifications ( )
 Electrical Characteristics for AT1103 Series Unit: mm
Inductance Vol. Rated Withstanding Current DCR ( ) Insulating
Z ( ) V (DC) Voltage (DC) Max. (mA) (max) Resistance
WC1206ST-900L 90 50 125 370 0.3
WC1206ST-161L 160 50 125 340 0.4
WC1206ST-261L 260 50 125 310 0.5
WC1206ST-601L 600 50 125 260 0.8
WC1206ST-102L 1000 50 125 230 1.0
WC1206ST-222L 2200 50 125 200 1.2
 Impedance measured  at 100MHz
 Operating Temperature: -40  ~ +85
Mayloon characteristic parameters of electronic product specification changes or updates without notice to improve
Part Number
Ordering
SMD Common Mode MEI FiltersSINLOON
®
Impedance Renge: 90  - 2.2K
WC1206ST
10
M
 (m
in
)
8.5mm
62mm
178m
13mm
Ref No.GS-MMXII
SMD Common Mode EMI Filters - WC1206ST
(共模EMI濾波器)
Page : P1 - P1
美隆電子有限公司